
Websites to Get Ideas About Hot/Current Topics in Nutrition and Health 

• New Yorker Health https://www.newyorker.com/tag/health 
• NY Times Health https://www.nytimes.com/section/health 
• Washington Post Health https://www.washingtonpost.com/health/  
• USA Today Health https://www.usatoday.com/news/health/ 
• LA Times Wellness https://www.latimes.com/topic/wellness 
• Chicago Tribune Health https://www.chicagotribune.com/people/health/ 
• NBC News Health https://www.nbcnews.com/health 
• CNN Health https://www.cnn.com/health 
• Healthline News https://www.healthline.com/health-news 
• WHO Nutrition Topics https://www.who.int/health-topics/nutrition#tab=tab_1 
• CDC News https://www.cdc.gov/nchs/hus/index.htm 
• USDA News https://www.fns.usda.gov/newsroom 
• Sign up for AND Smart briefs https://www.smartbrief.com/rest/sign-up/6BCBDCAC-32E9-435D-B38B-

957E0F0A8B61?utm_term=BD4DD5A6-D08A-4424-A6F4-4CDA812DAD4B&utm_campaign=2C5FF2EC-
2736-4FC0-9968-
00A78AB57148&campaign=in_brief_signup_link&pageName=TELLMEMORE&utm_content=0A08FF79-
BCFD-480A-AFD1-F06D2ED42DF8&utm_source=brief 

• Today's Dietitian Trends https://www.todaysdietitian.com/trends_archive.shtml 
• AND's Food and Nutrition https://foodandnutrition.org/ 
• Tufts Nutrition Magazine https://nutrition.tufts.edu/news/nutrition-magazine 
• Nutrition.gov Topics https://www.nutrition.gov/topics 
• Nutrition.gov Life Stages https://www.nutrition.gov/topics/nutrition-life-stage 
• Pen Nutrition Trends https://www.pennutrition.com/TrendingTopics.aspx 
• CCTST.org Nutrition https://www.cctst.org/nutrition-hot-topics 
• AND Practice Trends https://www.eatrightpro.org/news-center/practice-trends 
• AND News Center https://www.eatrightpro.org/news-center 
• AMA News Center https://www.ama-assn.org/topics/nutrition-diet 
• Nutrition Facts https://nutritionfacts.org/ 
• Medscape Nutrition https://www.medscape.com/resource/nutrition 
• Science.daily Nutrition https://www.sciencedaily.com/news/health_medicine/nutrition/ 
• Medical News Today Nutrition https://www.medicalnewstoday.com/categories/nutrition-diet 
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